FREQUENCY MANAGEMENT | INTERNATIONAL
15302 Bolsa Chica Street
Huntington Beach, CA 92649
ph (714) 373-8100 | fx (714) 373-8700
1-800-800-XTAL
[9825]
TAPE SPECIFICATIONS

Line 2: XXXXXX
Line 3: FM YYWW
*FMXTU/FMXMU: Consists of “Part Numbering System” codes
(Model/Load Cap./Cal. Tol./Temp. Tol./Temp. Range)
*FMXFU: Consists of “Model” as listed in “Part Numbering System”
CUSTOM MARKING AVAILABLE
M = MHz
Frequency (5 digits max.)
Descriptor or Model*
Datecode (Year/Week)
FM Logo
FREQUENCY MANAGEMENT | INTERNATIONAL
15302 Bolsa Chica Street
Huntington Beach, CA 92649
ph (714) 373-8100 | fx (714) 373-8700
1-800-800-XTAL
[9825]
MARKING SPECIFICATIONS
Oscillators
Package Type:  J-Lead Plastic SMD
Layout:  3 Lines; 6 Characters Max.
Product Series: FMOCJS, FMVCJS
Line 1: XX.XXX M
Line 2: XXXXXX
Line 3: FM YYWW
CUSTOM MARKING AVAILABLE
Package Type:  Lead Frame SMD
Layout:  3 Lines; 8 Characters Max.
Product Series: FMTCLS, FMVTLS
Line 1: XX.XXX M
Line 2: XXXXXX
Line 3: FM YYWW
CUSTOM MARKING AVAILABLE
Package Type:  Ceramic 5 x 7 mm SMD
Layout:  3 Lines; 6 Characters Max.
Product Series: FMOC5S, FMOC3S
Line 1: XX.XXX M
Line 2: XXXXXX
Line 3: FM YYWW
CUSTOM MARKING AVAILABLE
Package Type:  Half Size - 8 pin DIP
Layout:  3 Lines; 6 Characters Max.
Product Series: FMOC18, FMOC38, FMOC78, FMOEC8,
FMOPC8, FMVC48
Line 1: XX.XXX M
Line 2: XXXXXX
Line 3: FM YYWW
CUSTOM MARKING AVAILABLE
Package Type:  Full Size - 14 pin DIP
Layout:  3 Lines; 13 Characters Max.
Product Series: FMOC11, FMOC31, FMOC71, FMVC46,
FMTCW, FMVC33, FMVC47, FMOECL,
FMOPCL, FMVPCL, FMVCTC
Line 1: XXX.XXX M
Line 2: XXXXXX
Line 3: FM YYWW
CUSTOM MARKING AVAILABLE
M = MHz
Frequency
Product Family
Datecode (Year/Week)
FM Logo
Pin 1 Locator
Package Type:  14 pin DIP Compatible
Layout:  3 Lines; 8 Characters Max.
Product Series: FMTC51
Line 1: XX.XXX M
Line 2: XXXXXX
Line 3: FM YYWW
CUSTOM MARKING AVAILABLE
57
FORMAT G FORMAT H